
Team Name LR # Enter LR Enter Ice Exit Ice Exit LR
Tremors of San Francisco - Open Juvenile 1 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 3:55 PM
NorCal Elite - PreJuvenile 2 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:05 PM 4:15 PM
Ice Resurface 3:50 PM 4:05 PM 4:20 PM 4:30 PM
Denver Synchronicity - Preliminary 3 4:05 PM 4:20 PM 4:40 PM 4:50 PM
Ice Resurface 4:25 PM 4:40 PM 5:00 PM 5:10 PM
OPI 5:00 PM 8:12 PM 8:22 PM
Ice Resurface 7:57 PM 8:12 PM 8:30 PM 8:40 PM
Ice Denettes Harmony 5 8:15 PM 8:30 PM 8:50 PM 9:00 PM
Ice Denettes Symmety 6 8:35 PM 8:50 PM 9:10 PM 9:20 PM
Ice Denettes Synergy 7 8:55 PM 9:10 PM 9:30 PM 9:40 PM
Tremors of San Francisco - Juvenile 8 9:15 PM 9:30 PM 9:50 PM 10:00 PM
Ice Resurface 9:35 PM 9:50 PM 10:05 PM 10:15 PM
Ice Denettes Integrity 1 9:50 PM 10:05 PM 10:25 PM 10:35 PM
NorCal Elite - Masters 2 10:10 PM 10:25 PM 10:35 PM 10:45 PM
End of Day 10:35 PM
Ice Resurface 10:35 PM

Thursday, January 30, 2025
Ice Sheet - Rink 4



Team Name LR # Enter LR Enter Ice Exit Ice Exit LR
Denver Synchronicity - Preliminary 1 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM
AZ Ice Breakers - Preliminary 2 8:05 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 8:40 AM
NorCal Elite - Pre-Juvenile 3 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:40 AM 8:50 AM
Ice Resurface 8:25 AM 8:40 AM 8:55 AM 9:05 AM
Tremors - Open Juvenile 1 8:40 AM 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:35 AM
Teams Royale - Open Juvenile 2 9:10 AM 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:05 AM
IceSymmetrics - Masters 3 9:40 AM 9:55 AM 10:35 AM 10:45 AM
Ice Resurface 10:20 AM 10:35 AM 10:50 AM 11:00 AM
Ice Denettes Tenacity - Masters 1 10:35 AM 10:50 AM 11:10 AM 11:20 AM
Ice Denettes Legacy - Open Adult 2 10:55 AM 11:10 AM 11:20 AM 11:30 AM
California Gold - Intermediate 3 11:05 AM 11:20 AM 12:00 PM 12:10 PM
Ice Resurface 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:25 PM
Denver Synchronicity - Intermediate 1 12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 12:55 PM
Denver Synchronicity - Juvenile 2 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 1:25 PM
Ice Resurface 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM
Cold Fusion - Open Masters 3 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:10 PM
Ice Denettes Affinity 1 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:10 PM 2:20 PM
Adult Fire Crystal - Open Masters 2 1:55 PM 2:10 PM 2:20 PM 2:30 PM
Ice Resurface 2:05 PM 2:20 PM 2:35 PM 2:45 PM
Rose City Synchronicity 3 2:20 PM 2:35 PM 3:15 PM 3:25 PM
End of Day 3:15 PM

Friday, January 31, 2025
Ice Sheet - Rink 1



Team Name LR # Enter LR Enter Ice Exit Ice Exit LR
Shining Blades - Preliminary 6 6:45 AM 7:00 AM 7:20 AM 7:30 AM
Shining Blades - Pre-Juvenile 7 7:05 AM 7:20 AM 8:00 AM 8:10 AM
Ice Denettes - Integrity Adult 8 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 8:10 AM 8:20 AM
Ice Resurface 8:10 AM 8:30 AM
OPI AND COMPETITION
Tremors - Aspire 4 1 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:10 PM 6:20 PM
Tremors - Novice 2 5:55 PM 6:10 PM 6:50 PM 7:00 PM
Tremors - Juvenile 3 6:35 PM 6:50 PM 7:10 PM 7:20 PM
Ice Resurface 6:55 PM 7:10 PM 7:25 PM 7:35 PM
Temors - Adult 4 7:10 PM 7:25 PM 8:05 PM 8:15 PM
NorCal Elite - Masters 5 7:50 PM 8:05 PM 8:35 PM 8:45 PM
Ice Resurface 8:20 PM 8:35 PM 8:50 PM 9:00 PM
Denver Synchronicity - Masters 6 8:35 PM 8:50 PM 9:20 PM 9:30 PM
Denver Synchronicity - Adult 7 9:05 PM 9:20 PM 9:50 PM 10:00 PM
AVAILABLE for Sale 8 9:35 PM 9:50 PM 10:00 PM 10:10 PM
End of Day 10:00 PM

Friday, January 31, 2025
Ice Sheet - Rink 4



Team Name LR # Enter LR Enter Ice Exit Ice Exit LR
Ice Symmetrics - Masters 1 5:45 AM 6:00 AM 6:10 AM 6:20 AM
Denver Synchronicity - Masters 2 5:55 AM 6:10 AM 6:20 AM 6:30 AM
Ice Denettes Tenacity - Masters 3 6:05 AM 6:20 AM 6:40 AM 6:50 AM
Team Del Sol - Adult 1 6:30 AM 6:40 AM 6:50 AM 7:00 AM
Ice Resurface 6:40 AM 6:50 AM 7:05 AM 8:15 AM
Tremors of San Francisco - Adult 2 6:55 AM 7:05 AM 7:15 AM 7:25 AM
Denver Synchronicity - Adult 3 7:05 AM 7:15 AM 7:25 AM 7:35 AM
Cold Fusion - Open Masters 1 7:10 AM 7:25 AM 7:35 AM 7:45 AM
Ice Denettes Integrity 2 7:25 AM 7:35 AM 7:55 AM 8:05 AM
Ice Resurface 7:40 AM 7:55 AM 8:10 AM 8:20 AM
Denver Synchronicity - Intermediate 3 7:55 AM 8:10 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM
Denver Synchronicity - Juvenile 1 8:05 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 8:40 AM
Team Del Sol - Juvenile 2 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:50 AM 9:00 AM
Ice Resurface 8:50 AM 9:05 AM
Tremors of San Francisco - Novice 3 8:50 AM 9:05 AM 9:15 AM 9:25 AM
Tremors of San Francisco - Juvenile 1 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:25 AM 9:35 AM
Tremors of San Francisco - Aspire 4 2 9:10 AM 9:25 AM 9:45 AM 9:55 AM
Ice Resurface 9:45 AM 10:00 AM
Teams Royale - Aspire 3 3 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 10:40 AM
Teams Royale - Aspire 2 1 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:10 AM
Ice Resurface 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:25 AM
Fire Crystals - Aspire 4 2 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:25 AM 11:35 AM
Alpine Sparks - Aspire 4 3 11:10 AM 11:25 AM 11:35 AM 11:45 AM
Shining Blades - Aspire 2 1 11:20 AM 11:35 AM 11:55 AM 12:05 PM
End of Day 11:55 AM

Saturday, February 1, 2025
Ice Sheet - Rink 1
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